

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
わかば一丁目	2番地1	蛇田字東道下	240番地6
わかば一丁目	2番地3	蛇田字東道下	232番地2
わかば一丁目	2番地4	蛇田字東道下	240番地4
わかば一丁目	2番地5	蛇田字東道下	229番地1
わかば一丁目	2番地6	蛇田字東道下	230番地
わかば一丁目	2番地7	蛇田字東道下	229番地3
わかば一丁目	2番地8	蛇田字東道下	228番地3
わかば一丁目	2番地9	蛇田字東道下	228番地2
わかば一丁目	2番地10	蛇田字東道下	228番地2
わかば一丁目	2番地11	蛇田字東道下	228番地1
わかば一丁目	2番地12	蛇田字東道下	228番地1
わかば一丁目	3番地3	蛇田字東道下	225番地
わかば一丁目	3番地4	蛇田字東道下	226番地1
わかば一丁目	3番地5	蛇田字東道下	226番地1
わかば一丁目	3番地6	蛇田字東道下	226番地1
わかば一丁目	3番地6	蛇田字東道下	226番地1
わかば一丁目	3番地7	蛇田字東道下	226番地1
わかば一丁目	3番地8	蛇田字東道下	226番地1
わかば一丁目	3番地10	蛇田字東道下	226番地3
わかば一丁目	3番地10	蛇田字東道下	226番地3
わかば一丁目	4番地2	蛇田字東道下	223番地
わかば一丁目	4番地3	蛇田字東道下	223番地1
わかば一丁目	4番地4	蛇田字東道下	223番地
わかば一丁目	4番地4	蛇田字東道下	223番地
わかば一丁目	4番地5	蛇田字東道下	223番地
わかば一丁目	4番地6	蛇田字東道下	224番地
わかば一丁目	4番地7	蛇田字東道下	225番地
わかば一丁目	4番地8	蛇田字東道下	224番地2
わかば一丁目	5番地1	蛇田字東道下	220番地2
わかば一丁目	5番地2	蛇田字東道下	220番地2
わかば一丁目	5番地3	蛇田字東道下	220番地2
わかば一丁目	5番地4	蛇田字東道下	220番地1
わかば一丁目	5番地5	蛇田字東道下	220番地1
わかば一丁目	5番地6	蛇田字東道下	221番地
わかば一丁目	5番地7	蛇田字東道下	221番地
わかば一丁目	5番地8	蛇田字東道下	219番地2
わかば一丁目	5番地9	蛇田字東道下	220番地1
わかば一丁目	5番地9	蛇田字東道下	220番地1
わかば一丁目	5番地10	蛇田字東道下	220番地2
わかば一丁目	6番地5	蛇田字東道下	177番地4

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
わかば一丁目	7番地2	蛇田字東道下	184番地
わかば一丁目	7番地2	蛇田字東道下	184番地
わかば一丁目	7番地3	蛇田字東道下	185番地
わかば一丁目	7番地3	蛇田字東道下	185番地
わかば一丁目	7番地6	蛇田字東道下	184番地
わかば一丁目	7番地6	蛇田字東道下	184番地
わかば一丁目	7番地7	蛇田字東道下	150番地2
わかば一丁目	7番地7	蛇田字東道下	150番地2
わかば一丁目	7番地8	蛇田字東道下	150番地1
わかば一丁目	7番地9	蛇田字東道下	148番地2
わかば一丁目	7番地10	蛇田字東道下	150番地1
わかば一丁目	7番地11	蛇田字東道下	151番地1
わかば一丁目	7番地12	蛇田字東道下	151番地1
わかば一丁目	7番地14	蛇田字東道下	151番地2
わかば一丁目	7番地15	蛇田字東道下	151番地2
わかば一丁目	7番地16	蛇田字東道下	151番地2
わかば一丁目	7番地16	蛇田字東道下	151番地2
わかば一丁目	7番地16	蛇田字東道下	151番地2
わかば一丁目	7番地18	蛇田字東道下	183番地
わかば一丁目	7番地19	蛇田字東道下	183番地
わかば一丁目	7番地19	蛇田字東道下	183番地
わかば一丁目	7番地20	蛇田字東道下	182番地1
わかば一丁目	7番地21	蛇田字東道下	182番地1
わかば一丁目	7番地21	蛇田字東道下	182番地1
わかば一丁目	8番地1 シャーメゾン・コスモA棟101号	蛇田字東道下	217番地 シャーメゾン・コスモA棟101号
わかば一丁目	8番地1 シャーメゾン・コスモA棟102号	蛇田字東道下	217番地 シャーメゾン・コスモA棟102号
わかば一丁目	8番地1 シャーメゾン・コスモA棟201号	蛇田字東道下	217番地 シャーメゾン・コスモA棟201号
わかば一丁目	8番地1 シャーメゾン・コスモA棟202号	蛇田字東道下	217番地 シャーメゾン・コスモA棟202号
わかば一丁目	8番地3	蛇田字東道下	217番地
わかば一丁目	8番地4	蛇田字東道下	217番地1
わかば一丁目	8番地5	蛇田字東道下	218番地1
わかば一丁目	8番地6	蛇田字東道下	218番地1
わかば一丁目	8番地7	蛇田字東道下	218番地2
わかば一丁目	8番地8 シャーメゾン・コスモB棟101号	蛇田字東道下	218番地 シャーメゾン・コスモB棟101号
わかば一丁目	8番地8 シャーメゾン・コスモB棟102号	蛇田字東道下	218番地 シャーメゾン・コスモB棟102号
わかば一丁目	8番地8 シャーメゾン・コスモB棟201号	蛇田字東道下	218番地 シャーメゾン・コスモB棟201号
わかば一丁目	8番地8 シャーメゾン・コスモB棟202号	蛇田字東道下	218番地 シャーメゾン・コスモB棟202号
わかば一丁目	9番地1	蛇田字東道下	214番地
わかば一丁目	9番地3	蛇田字東道下	214番地
わかば一丁目	9番地4	蛇田字東道下	215番地

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
わかば一丁目	9番地6	蛇田字東道下	215番地2
わかば一丁目	10番地1	蛇田字東道下	187番地
わかば一丁目	10番地2	蛇田字東道下	187番地1
わかば一丁目	10番地3	蛇田字東道下	187番地
わかば一丁目	10番地4	蛇田字東道下	187番地
わかば一丁目	10番地5	蛇田字東道下	187番地
わかば一丁目	10番地6	蛇田字東道下	186番地
わかば一丁目	10番地7	蛇田字東道下	186番地
わかば一丁目	10番地7	蛇田字東道下	186番地
わかば一丁目	10番地8	蛇田字東道下	186番地
わかば一丁目	10番地10	蛇田字東道下	186番地
わかば一丁目	11番地1	蛇田字東道下	147番地
わかば一丁目	11番地1	蛇田字東道下	147番地
わかば一丁目	11番地2	蛇田字東道下	147番地
わかば一丁目	11番地3	蛇田字東道下	147番地
わかば一丁目	11番地4	蛇田字東道下	147番地
わかば一丁目	11番地5	蛇田字東道下	147番地
わかば一丁目	11番地7	蛇田字東道下	148番地1
わかば一丁目	11番地7	蛇田字東道下	148番地1
わかば一丁目	11番地8	蛇田字東道下	148番地1
わかば一丁目	11番地9	蛇田字東道下	147番地
わかば一丁目	11番地10	蛇田字東道下	148番地
わかば二丁目	1番地2	蛇田字東道下	115番地1
わかば二丁目	1番地3	蛇田字東道下	116番地4
わかば二丁目	2番地1	蛇田字東道下	117番地2
わかば二丁目	2番地2	蛇田字東道下	118番地1
わかば二丁目	2番地3	蛇田字東道下	119番地
わかば二丁目	2番地4	蛇田字東道下	120番地
わかば二丁目	2番地5	蛇田字東道下	121番地
わかば二丁目	2番地6	蛇田字東道下	122番地
わかば二丁目	2番地6	蛇田字東道下	122番地
わかば二丁目	2番地7	蛇田字東道下	123番地
わかば二丁目	2番地8	蛇田字東道下	124番地
わかば二丁目	2番地9	蛇田字東道下	124番地
わかば二丁目	2番地10	蛇田字東道下	123番地
わかば二丁目	2番地10	蛇田字東道下	123番地
わかば二丁目	2番地11	蛇田字東道下	122番地
わかば二丁目	2番地13	蛇田字東道下	120番地
わかば二丁目	2番地13	蛇田字東道下	120番地
わかば二丁目	3番地1	蛇田字東道下	125番地1

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
わかば二丁目	3番地2	蛇田字東道下	126番地
わかば二丁目	3番地3	蛇田字東道下	127番地
わかば二丁目	3番地4	蛇田字東道下	128番地
わかば二丁目	3番地6	蛇田字東道下	130番地
わかば二丁目	3番地7	蛇田字東道下	130番地
わかば二丁目	3番地8	蛇田字東道下	129番地
わかば二丁目	3番地9	蛇田字東道下	128番地
わかば二丁目	3番地9	蛇田字東道下	128番地
わかば二丁目	3番地10	蛇田字東道下	126番地
わかば二丁目	3番地11	蛇田字東道下	126番地
わかば二丁目	3番地12	蛇田字東道下	125番地1
わかば二丁目	4番地1	蛇田字東道下	133番地2
わかば二丁目	4番地2	蛇田字東道下	133番地2
わかば二丁目	4番地3	蛇田字東道下	133番地2
わかば二丁目	4番地4	蛇田字東道下	133番地
わかば二丁目	4番地5	蛇田字東道下	132番地
わかば二丁目	4番地8	蛇田字東道下	131番地
わかば二丁目	4番地9 ピアハウスA号	蛇田字東道下	131番地 ピアハウスA号
わかば二丁目	4番地9 ピアハウスB号	蛇田字東道下	131番地 ピアハウスB号
わかば二丁目	4番地10 ピアハウスC号	蛇田字東道下	131番地 ピアハウスC号
わかば二丁目	4番地10 ピアハウスD号	蛇田字東道下	131番地 ピアハウスD号
わかば二丁目	5番地6 コンフォートK六番館101号	蛇田字東道下	97番地 コンフォートK六番館101号
わかば二丁目	5番地6 コンフォートK六番館102号	蛇田字東道下	97番地 コンフォートK六番館102号
わかば二丁目	5番地6 コンフォートK六番館201号	蛇田字東道下	97番地 コンフォートK六番館201号
わかば二丁目	5番地6 コンフォートK六番館202号	蛇田字東道下	97番地 コンフォートK六番館202号
わかば二丁目	5番地7 コンフォートK伍番館101号	蛇田字東道下	128番地 コンフォートK伍番館101号
わかば二丁目	5番地7 コンフォートK伍番館102号	蛇田字東道下	128番地 コンフォートK伍番館102号
わかば二丁目	5番地7 コンフォートK伍番館103号	蛇田字東道下	128番地 コンフォートK伍番館103号
わかば二丁目	5番地7 コンフォートK伍番館201号	蛇田字東道下	128番地 コンフォートK伍番館201号
わかば二丁目	5番地7 コンフォートK伍番館202号	蛇田字東道下	128番地 コンフォートK伍番館202号
わかば二丁目	5番地7 コンフォートK伍番館203号	蛇田字東道下	128番地 コンフォートK伍番館203号
わかば二丁目	6番地1	蛇田字東道下	126番地1
わかば二丁目	6番地2 エスパワールC棟101号	蛇田字東道下	127番地 エスパワールC棟101号
わかば二丁目	6番地2 エスパワールC棟102号	蛇田字東道下	127番地 エスパワールC棟102号
わかば二丁目	6番地2 エスパワールC棟201号	蛇田字東道下	127番地 エスパワールC棟201号
わかば二丁目	6番地2 エスパワールC棟202号	蛇田字東道下	127番地 エスパワールC棟202号
わかば二丁目	6番地4 エスパワールB棟101号	蛇田字東道下	99番地 エスパワールB棟101号
わかば二丁目	6番地4 エスパワールB棟102号	蛇田字東道下	99番地 エスパワールB棟102号
わかば二丁目	6番地4 エスパワールB棟201号	蛇田字東道下	99番地 エスパワールB棟201号
わかば二丁目	6番地4 エスパワールB棟202号	蛇田字東道下	99番地 エスパワールB棟202号

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
わかば二丁目	6番地5 エスポワールA棟101号	蛇田字東道下	98番地 エスポワールA棟101号
わかば二丁目	6番地5 エスポワールA棟102号	蛇田字東道下	98番地 エスポワールA棟102号
わかば二丁目	6番地5 エスポワールA棟201号	蛇田字東道下	98番地 エスポワールA棟201号
わかば二丁目	6番地5 エスポワールA棟202号	蛇田字東道下	98番地 エスポワールA棟202号
わかば二丁目	6番地8	蛇田字東道下	100番地
わかば二丁目	6番地9	蛇田字東道下	100番地
わかば二丁目	6番地10 ディアパレス101号	蛇田字東道下	125番地1 ディアパレス101号
わかば二丁目	6番地10 ディアパレス102号	蛇田字東道下	125番地1 ディアパレス102号
わかば二丁目	6番地10 ディアパレス103号	蛇田字東道下	125番地1 ディアパレス103号
わかば二丁目	6番地10 ディアパレス201号	蛇田字東道下	125番地1 ディアパレス201号
わかば二丁目	6番地10 ディアパレス202号	蛇田字東道下	125番地1 ディアパレス202号
わかば二丁目	6番地10 ディアパレス203号	蛇田字東道下	125番地1 ディアパレス203号
わかば二丁目	7番地1	蛇田字東道下	124番地
わかば二丁目	7番地1 レヴァンテI	蛇田字東道下	124番地2 レヴァンテI
わかば二丁目	7番地1 レヴァンテII	蛇田字東道下	124番地2 レヴァンテII
わかば二丁目	7番地1 レヴァンテIII	蛇田字東道下	124番地2 レヴァンテIII
わかば二丁目	7番地1 レヴァンテIV	蛇田字東道下	124番地2 レヴァンテIV
わかば二丁目	7番地4	蛇田字東道下	101番地
わかば二丁目	7番地5	蛇田字東道下	101番地
わかば二丁目	7番地6 シャーメゾン・グレイス101号	蛇田字東道下	90番地 シャーメゾン・グレイス101号
わかば二丁目	7番地6 シャーメゾン・グレイス102号	蛇田字東道下	90番地 シャーメゾン・グレイス102号
わかば二丁目	7番地6 シャーメゾン・グレイス201号	蛇田字東道下	90番地 シャーメゾン・グレイス201号
わかば二丁目	7番地6 シャーメゾン・グレイス202号	蛇田字東道下	90番地 シャーメゾン・グレイス202号
わかば二丁目	7番地7	蛇田字東道下	88番地
わかば二丁目	7番地8	蛇田字東道下	102番地
わかば二丁目	7番地10 アソシエ21・A棟101号	蛇田字東道下	103番地 アソシエ21・A棟101号
わかば二丁目	7番地10 アソシエ21・A棟102号	蛇田字東道下	103番地 アソシエ21・A棟102号
わかば二丁目	7番地10 アソシエ21・A棟201号	蛇田字東道下	103番地 アソシエ21・A棟201号
わかば二丁目	7番地10 アソシエ21・A棟202号	蛇田字東道下	103番地 アソシエ21・A棟202号
わかば二丁目	7番地11 アソシエ21・B棟101号	蛇田字東道下	103番地 アソシエ21・B棟101号
わかば二丁目	7番地11 アソシエ21・B棟102号	蛇田字東道下	103番地 アソシエ21・B棟102号
わかば二丁目	7番地11 アソシエ21・B棟201号	蛇田字東道下	103番地 アソシエ21・B棟201号
わかば二丁目	7番地11 アソシエ21・B棟202号	蛇田字東道下	103番地 アソシエ21・B棟202号
わかば二丁目	7番地12	蛇田字東道下	122番地2
わかば二丁目	7番地13	蛇田字東道下	123番地
わかば二丁目	8番地1	蛇田字東道下	117番地1
わかば二丁目	8番地2	蛇田字東道下	118番地1
わかば二丁目	8番地2	蛇田字東道下	118番地1
わかば二丁目	8番地3	蛇田字東道下	119番地2
わかば二丁目	8番地4	蛇田字東道下	120番地2

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
わかば二丁目	8番地4	蛇田字東道下	120番地2
わかば二丁目	8番地5	蛇田字東道下	121番地2
わかば二丁目	8番地6	蛇田字東道下	105番地
わかば二丁目	8番地8 プライム・パルおいかわ・101号	蛇田字東道下	104番地 プライム・パルおいかわ・101号
わかば二丁目	8番地8 プライム・パルおいかわ・102号	蛇田字東道下	104番地 プライム・パルおいかわ・102号
わかば二丁目	8番地8 プライム・パルおいかわ・103号	蛇田字東道下	104番地 プライム・パルおいかわ・103号
わかば二丁目	8番地8 プライム・パルおいかわ・201号	蛇田字東道下	104番地 プライム・パルおいかわ・201号
わかば二丁目	8番地8 プライム・パルおいかわ・202号	蛇田字東道下	104番地 プライム・パルおいかわ・202号
わかば二丁目	8番地8 プライム・パルおいかわ・203号	蛇田字東道下	104番地 プライム・パルおいかわ・203号
わかば二丁目	10番地3	蛇田字東道下	88番地
わかば二丁目	13番地6	蛇田字西道下	142番地1
わかば二丁目	13番地7	蛇田字西道下	186番地2
わかば二丁目	13番地9 グランベル101号	蛇田字西道下	183番地1 グランベル101号
わかば二丁目	13番地9 グランベル102号	蛇田字西道下	183番地1 グランベル102号
わかば二丁目	13番地9 グランベル103号	蛇田字西道下	183番地1 グランベル103号
わかば二丁目	13番地9 グランベル105号	蛇田字西道下	183番地1 グランベル105号
わかば二丁目	13番地9 グランベル106号	蛇田字西道下	183番地1 グランベル106号
わかば二丁目	13番地9 グランベル201号	蛇田字西道下	183番地1 グランベル201号
わかば二丁目	13番地9 グランベル202号	蛇田字西道下	183番地1 グランベル202号
わかば二丁目	13番地9 グランベル203号	蛇田字西道下	183番地1 グランベル203号
わかば二丁目	13番地9 グランベル205号	蛇田字西道下	183番地1 グランベル205号
わかば二丁目	13番地9 グランベル206号	蛇田字西道下	183番地1 グランベル206号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地1-1号	蛇田字西道下	184番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地1-1号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地1-2号	蛇田字西道下	184番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地1-2号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地3-1号	蛇田字西道下	184番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地3-1号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地1-3号	蛇田字西道下	185番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地1-3号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地1-4号	蛇田字西道下	185番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地1-4号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地2-1号	蛇田字西道下	185番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地2-1号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地2-2号	蛇田字西道下	185番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地2-2号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地2-3号	蛇田字西道下	185番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地2-3号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地3-2号	蛇田字西道下	185番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地3-2号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地3-3号	蛇田字西道下	185番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地3-3号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地3-4号	蛇田字西道下	185番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地3-4号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地4-1号	蛇田字西道下	185番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地4-1号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地5-1号	蛇田字西道下	186番地1 仮設蛇田北部第一団地5-1号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地5-2号	蛇田字西道下	186番地1 仮設蛇田北部第一団地5-2号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地1-5号	蛇田字西道下	186番地2 仮設蛇田北部第一団地1-5号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地1-6号	蛇田字西道下	186番地2 仮設蛇田北部第一団地1-6号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地2-4号	蛇田字西道下	186番地2 仮設蛇田北部第一団地2-4号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地3-5号	蛇田字西道下	186番地2 仮設蛇田北部第一団地3-5号

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地3-6号	蛇田字西道下	186番地2 仮設蛇田北部第一団地3-6号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地4-2号	蛇田字西道下	186番地2 仮設蛇田北部第一団地4-2号
わかば二丁目	14番地 仮設蛇田北部第一団地4-3号	蛇田字西道下	186番地2 仮設蛇田北部第一団地4-3号
わかば三丁目	2番地1	蛇田字東道下	190番地
わかば三丁目	2番地1	蛇田字東道下	190番地
わかば三丁目	2番地2	蛇田字東道下	190番地
わかば三丁目	2番地3	蛇田字東道下	190番地
わかば三丁目	2番地4	蛇田字東道下	190番地
わかば三丁目	2番地5	蛇田字東道下	190番地
わかば三丁目	2番地6	蛇田字東道下	143番地
わかば三丁目	2番地6	蛇田字東道下	143番地
わかば三丁目	2番地7 シャーメゾンストーンB-101号	蛇田字東道下	143番地 シャーメゾンストーンB-101号
わかば三丁目	2番地7 シャーメゾンストーンB-102号	蛇田字東道下	143番地 シャーメゾンストーンB-102号
わかば三丁目	2番地7 シャーメゾンストーンB-201号	蛇田字東道下	143番地 シャーメゾンストーンB-201号
わかば三丁目	2番地7 シャーメゾンストーンB-202号	蛇田字東道下	143番地 シャーメゾンストーンB-202号
わかば三丁目	2番地8 シャーメゾンストーンA-101号	蛇田字東道下	143番地 シャーメゾンストーンA-101号
わかば三丁目	2番地8 シャーメゾンストーンA-102号	蛇田字東道下	143番地 シャーメゾンストーンA-102号
わかば三丁目	2番地8 シャーメゾンストーンA-201号	蛇田字東道下	143番地 シャーメゾンストーンA-201号
わかば三丁目	2番地8 シャーメゾンストーンA-202号	蛇田字東道下	143番地 シャーメゾンストーンA-202号
わかば三丁目	2番地10	蛇田字東道下	145番地2
わかば三丁目	2番地11	蛇田字東道下	145番地
わかば三丁目	2番地11	蛇田字東道下	145番地
わかば三丁目	2番地12	蛇田字東道下	145番地2
わかば三丁目	2番地13 スカイビルトE号	蛇田字東道下	189番地 スカイビルトE号
わかば三丁目	2番地13 スカイビルトF号	蛇田字東道下	189番地 スカイビルトF号
わかば三丁目	2番地13 スカイビルトG号	蛇田字東道下	189番地 スカイビルトG号
わかば三丁目	2番地13 スカイビルトH号	蛇田字東道下	189番地 スカイビルトH号
わかば三丁目	2番地14 スカイビルトA号	蛇田字東道下	189番地 スカイビルトA号
わかば三丁目	2番地14 スカイビルトB号	蛇田字東道下	189番地 スカイビルトB号
わかば三丁目	2番地14 スカイビルトC号	蛇田字東道下	189番地 スカイビルトC号
わかば三丁目	2番地14 スカイビルトD号	蛇田字東道下	189番地 スカイビルトD号
わかば三丁目	2番地15	蛇田字東道下	189番地
わかば三丁目	2番地16 Fair Marina101号	蛇田字東道下	189番地 Fair Marina101号
わかば三丁目	2番地16 Fair Marina102号	蛇田字東道下	189番地 Fair Marina102号
わかば三丁目	2番地16 Fair Marina201号	蛇田字東道下	189番地 Fair Marina201号
わかば三丁目	2番地16 Fair Marina202号	蛇田字東道下	189番地 Fair Marina202号
わかば三丁目	3番地1	蛇田字東道下	140番地
わかば三丁目	3番地2	蛇田字東道下	140番地2
わかば三丁目	3番地2	蛇田字東道下	140番地2
わかば三丁目	3番地3	蛇田字東道下	140番地1





新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
わかば三丁目	5番地8	蛇田字東道下	195番地
わかば三丁目	5番地9	蛇田字東道下	195番地
わかば三丁目	5番地10	蛇田字東道下	195番地
わかば三丁目	6番地1 ラベスカ・イーグルⅡ101号	蛇田字東道下	138番地2 ラベスカ・イーグルⅡ101号
わかば三丁目	6番地1 ラベスカ・イーグルⅡ102号	蛇田字東道下	138番地2 ラベスカ・イーグルⅡ102号
わかば三丁目	6番地1 ラベスカ・イーグルⅡ201号	蛇田字東道下	138番地2 ラベスカ・イーグルⅡ201号
わかば三丁目	6番地1 ラベスカ・イーグルⅡ202号	蛇田字東道下	138番地2 ラベスカ・イーグルⅡ202号
わかば三丁目	6番地2	蛇田字東道下	138番地
わかば三丁目	6番地3	蛇田字東道下	138番地
わかば三丁目	6番地4 ラベスカ・イーグル101号	蛇田字東道下	137番地 ラベスカ・イーグル101号
わかば三丁目	6番地4 ラベスカ・イーグル102号	蛇田字東道下	137番地 ラベスカ・イーグル102号
わかば三丁目	6番地4 ラベスカ・イーグル201号	蛇田字東道下	137番地 ラベスカ・イーグル201号
わかば三丁目	6番地4 ラベスカ・イーグル202号	蛇田字東道下	137番地 ラベスカ・イーグル202号
わかば三丁目	6番地5	蛇田字東道下	138番地
わかば三丁目	6番地7	蛇田字東道下	139番地
わかば三丁目	7番地1	蛇田字東道下	200番地1
わかば三丁目	7番地2	蛇田字東道下	200番地1
わかば三丁目	7番地3	蛇田字東道下	199番地
わかば三丁目	7番地4	蛇田字東道下	199番地1
わかば三丁目	7番地4	蛇田字東道下	199番地1
わかば三丁目	7番地5	蛇田字東道下	200番地
わかば三丁目	7番地6	蛇田字東道下	134番地
わかば三丁目	7番地7	蛇田字東道下	134番地2
わかば三丁目	7番地8	蛇田字東道下	134番地
わかば三丁目	7番地9	蛇田字東道下	134番地1
わかば三丁目	7番地10	蛇田字東道下	134番地
わかば三丁目	7番地11	蛇田字東道下	136番地
わかば三丁目	7番地12	蛇田字東道下	136番地
わかば三丁目	7番地13	蛇田字東道下	136番地1
わかば三丁目	7番地14	蛇田字東道下	136番地2
わかば三丁目	7番地14	蛇田字東道下	136番地2
わかば三丁目	7番地15	蛇田字東道下	136番地2
わかば三丁目	7番地16	蛇田字東道下	198番地
わかば三丁目	7番地18	蛇田字東道下	198番地
わかば三丁目	7番地19 シャーメゾン・クレール101号	蛇田字東道下	198番地 シャーメゾン・クレール101号
わかば三丁目	7番地19 シャーメゾン・クレール102号	蛇田字東道下	198番地 シャーメゾン・クレール102号
わかば三丁目	7番地19 シャーメゾン・クレール201号	蛇田字東道下	198番地 シャーメゾン・クレール201号
わかば三丁目	7番地19 シャーメゾン・クレール202号	蛇田字東道下	198番地 シャーメゾン・クレール202号
わかば三丁目	8番地1	蛇田字西道下	187番地
わかば三丁目	8番地2	蛇田字西道下	188番地

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
わかば三丁目	8番地3	蛇田字西道下	189番地
わかば三丁目	8番地4	蛇田字西道下	189番地
わかば三丁目	8番地5	蛇田字西道下	190番地
わかば三丁目	8番地6	蛇田字西道下	191番地
わかば三丁目	8番地7	蛇田字西道下	192番地
わかば三丁目	8番地8	蛇田字西道下	192番地
わかば三丁目	8番地9	蛇田字西道下	193番地
わかば三丁目	8番地10	蛇田字西道下	193番地
わかば三丁目	8番地11	蛇田字西道下	191番地
わかば三丁目	8番地12	蛇田字西道下	190番地
わかば三丁目	8番地12	蛇田字西道下	190番地
わかば三丁目	8番地13	蛇田字西道下	190番地
わかば三丁目	8番地14	蛇田字西道下	189番地
わかば三丁目	8番地15	蛇田字西道下	188番地
わかば三丁目	8番地16	蛇田字西道下	187番地
わかば三丁目	8番地16	蛇田字西道下	187番地
わかば三丁目	9番地1	蛇田字西道下	236番地1
わかば三丁目	9番地2	蛇田字西道下	235番地1
わかば三丁目	9番地3	蛇田字西道下	234番地
わかば三丁目	9番地5	蛇田字西道下	231番地
わかば三丁目	9番地6	蛇田字西道下	230番地
わかば三丁目	9番地6	蛇田字西道下	230番地
わかば三丁目	9番地7	蛇田字西道下	229番地1
わかば三丁目	9番地8 シャーメゾン・エトワール101号	蛇田字西道下	194番地 シャーメゾン・エトワール101号
わかば三丁目	9番地8 シャーメゾン・エトワール102号	蛇田字西道下	194番地 シャーメゾン・エトワール102号
わかば三丁目	9番地8 シャーメゾン・エトワール201号	蛇田字西道下	194番地 シャーメゾン・エトワール201号
わかば三丁目	9番地8 シャーメゾン・エトワール202号	蛇田字西道下	194番地 シャーメゾン・エトワール202号
わかば三丁目	9番地9	蛇田字西道下	193番地
わかば三丁目	9番地10	蛇田字西道下	192番地1
わかば三丁目	9番地11	蛇田字西道下	191番地
わかば三丁目	9番地12	蛇田字西道下	190番地
わかば三丁目	9番地13	蛇田字西道下	190番地
わかば三丁目	9番地14	蛇田字西道下	188番地
わかば三丁目	9番地15	蛇田字西道下	188番地
わかば三丁目	10番地1 シャーメゾン・ジェミニ101号	蛇田字西道下	236番地2 シャーメゾン・ジェミニ101号
わかば三丁目	10番地1 シャーメゾン・ジェミニ102号	蛇田字西道下	236番地2 シャーメゾン・ジェミニ102号
わかば三丁目	10番地1 シャーメゾン・ジェミニ201号	蛇田字西道下	236番地2 シャーメゾン・ジェミニ201号
わかば三丁目	10番地1 シャーメゾン・ジェミニ202号	蛇田字西道下	236番地2 シャーメゾン・ジェミニ202号
わかば三丁目	10番地3 シャーメゾン・アース101号	蛇田字西道下	235番地3 シャーメゾン・アース101号
わかば三丁目	10番地3 シャーメゾン・アース102号	蛇田字西道下	235番地3 シャーメゾン・アース102号

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
わかば三丁目	10番地3 シャーメゾン・アース201号	蛇田字西道下	235番地3 シャーメゾン・アース201号
わかば三丁目	10番地3 シャーメゾン・アース202号	蛇田字西道下	235番地3 シャーメゾン・アース202号
わかば三丁目	10番地5	蛇田字西道下	235番地3
わかば三丁目	10番地6 シャーメゾンSS101号	蛇田字西道下	233番地 シャーメゾンSS101号
わかば三丁目	10番地6 シャーメゾンSS102号	蛇田字西道下	233番地 シャーメゾンSS102号
わかば三丁目	10番地6 シャーメゾンSS201号	蛇田字西道下	233番地 シャーメゾンSS201号
わかば三丁目	10番地6 シャーメゾンSS202号	蛇田字西道下	233番地 シャーメゾンSS202号
わかば三丁目	10番地8	蛇田字西道下	236番地
わかば三丁目	10番地9	蛇田字西道下	235番地2
わかば三丁目	10番地10	蛇田字西道下	233番地1
わかば三丁目	10番地10	蛇田字西道下	233番地1
わかば三丁目	10番地11	蛇田字西道下	233番地
わかば三丁目	10番地13 ブランドール101号	蛇田字西道下	231番地 ブランドール101号
わかば三丁目	10番地13 ブランドール102号	蛇田字西道下	231番地 ブランドール102号
わかば三丁目	10番地13 ブランドール103号	蛇田字西道下	231番地 ブランドール103号
わかば三丁目	10番地13 ブランドール105号	蛇田字西道下	231番地 ブランドール105号
わかば三丁目	10番地13 ブランドール201号	蛇田字西道下	231番地 ブランドール201号
わかば三丁目	10番地13 ブランドール202号	蛇田字西道下	231番地 ブランドール202号
わかば三丁目	10番地13 ブランドール203号	蛇田字西道下	231番地 ブランドール203号
わかば三丁目	10番地13 ブランドール205号	蛇田字西道下	231番地 ブランドール205号
わかば三丁目	10番地14	蛇田字西道下	228番地
わかば三丁目	11番地1	蛇田字西道下	237番地
わかば三丁目	11番地1	蛇田字西道下	237番地
わかば三丁目	11番地2	蛇田字西道下	237番地
わかば三丁目	11番地3	蛇田字西道下	238番地1
わかば三丁目	11番地4	蛇田字西道下	238番地3
わかば三丁目	11番地5	蛇田字西道下	238番地3
わかば三丁目	11番地6	蛇田字西道下	238番地1
わかば三丁目	11番地7	蛇田字西道下	231番地
わかば三丁目	11番地8 レオネクスト太陽101号	蛇田字西道下	230番地 レオネクスト太陽101号
わかば三丁目	11番地8 レオネクスト太陽102号	蛇田字西道下	230番地 レオネクスト太陽102号
わかば三丁目	11番地8 レオネクスト太陽103号	蛇田字西道下	230番地 レオネクスト太陽103号
わかば三丁目	11番地8 レオネクスト太陽104号	蛇田字西道下	230番地 レオネクスト太陽104号
わかば三丁目	11番地8 レオネクスト太陽201号	蛇田字西道下	230番地 レオネクスト太陽201号
わかば三丁目	11番地8 レオネクスト太陽202号	蛇田字西道下	230番地 レオネクスト太陽202号
わかば三丁目	11番地8 レオネクスト太陽203号	蛇田字西道下	230番地 レオネクスト太陽203号
わかば三丁目	11番地8 レオネクスト太陽204号	蛇田字西道下	230番地 レオネクスト太陽204号
わかば三丁目	11番地12	蛇田字西道下	229番地3
わかば三丁目	12番地11 ベルツリー1-A号	蛇田字西道下	195番地1 ベルツリー1-A号
わかば三丁目	12番地11 ベルツリー1-B号	蛇田字西道下	195番地1 ベルツリー1-B号

新旧対照表(H26.5)

新住所		旧住所	
字名	地番	字名	地番
わかば三丁目	12番地11 ベルツリー1-C号	蛇田字西道下	195番地1 ベルツリー1-C号
わかば三丁目	12番地11 ベルツリー1-D号	蛇田字西道下	195番地1 ベルツリー1-D号
わかば三丁目	12番地11 ベルツリー1-E号	蛇田字西道下	195番地1 ベルツリー1-E号
わかば三丁目	12番地11 ベルツリー2-A号	蛇田字西道下	195番地1 ベルツリー2-A号
わかば三丁目	12番地11 ベルツリー2-B号	蛇田字西道下	195番地1 ベルツリー2-B号
わかば三丁目	12番地11 ベルツリー2-C号	蛇田字西道下	195番地1 ベルツリー2-C号
わかば三丁目	12番地11 ベルツリー2-D号	蛇田字西道下	195番地1 ベルツリー2-D号
わかば三丁目	12番地11 ベルツリー2-E号	蛇田字西道下	195番地1 ベルツリー2-E号